Mornington Peninsula Athletic Club

Athletics Victoria - XCR'10

Rnd 6 - Bundoora XCR 17 July 2010

12Km
Name
Cam Hall
Mike Wheatley
Rohan Day
Cam Staggard
Brett Stickland
Stephen van der Tang
Scott McGill

3Km
Name
Troy McGill
Max Westle
Kalen Bird
Broden Bird
Chloe Anderson

Time
44:03.0
44:43.0
45:45.0
46:37.0
47:31.0
48:11.0
52:25.0

Time
10:35.0
10:58.0
11:18.0
11:24.0
13:35.0

8Km
Name
Sue Clark

4Km
Name
Ben Kelly
Zac Rouse
Jordan Rouse
Jawaid Rezai
Gabriella Beaumont
Kyle Bird
Sophie Brennan
Renee Rogasch
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Athletics

Victoria

Time
32:49.0

Time
13:33.0
13:41.0
13:46.0
13:50.0
16:06.0
16:27.0
16:55.0
17:30.0

MPAC Wrap

The MPAC juniors continue to impress.

The Div 2 team had a full strength line up
and took 7th place. It was nice to have
Cam Hall to bolster the ranks. It also gave
Mike some much needed relief from being
first across the line for the club. We're not
out of the woods yet but this performance
will go a long way in preventing relegation
to Div 3.

Good work from Sue Clark for running



