Mornington Peninsula Athletic Club

Athletics Victoria - XCR'10

Rnd 6 - Bundoora XCR 17 July 2010

12Km	
Name	Time
Cam Hall	44:03.0
Mike Wheatley	44:43.0
Rohan Day	45:45.0
Cam Staggard	46:37.0
Brett Stickland	47:31.0
Stephen van der Tang	48:11.0
Scott McGill	52:25.0

3Km	
Name	Time
Troy McGill	10:35.0
Max Westle	10:58.0
Kalen Bird	11:18.0
Broden Bird	11:24.0
Chloe Anderson	13:35.0

8Km	
Name	Time
Sue Clark	32:49.0

Victoria

4Km	
Name	Time
Ben Kelly	13:33.0
Zac Rouse	13:41.0
Jordan Rouse	13:46.0
Jawaid Rezai	13:50.0
Gabriella Beaumont	16:06.0
Kyle Bird	16:27.0
Sophie Brennan	16:55.0
Renee Rogasch	17:30.0

MPAC Wrap

The MPAC juniors continue to impress.

The Div 2 team had a full strength line up and took 7th place. It was nice to have Cam Hall to bolster the ranks. It also gave Mike some much needed relief from being first across the line for the club. We're not out of the woods yet but this performance will go a long way in preventing relegation to Div 3.

Good work from Sue Clark for running

